
Island Schedule:

7:30–8:00 AM
9:00 AM

10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM

12:20–1:00 PM
1:15–4:45 PM
5:00–6:00 PM

7:00 PM
11:00 PM
11:15 PM

Breakfast
Bible Hour
Quiet time
Morning Activity
Split Sessions
Lunch
Free Time
Dinner
Rally and Evening Activity
In Cabins
Devos and Lights Out

Check-in on Sunday from 2:00-5:00 PM

Check-out on Saturday from 7:30 – 9:00 AM 

*Subject To Change


